
Ponds Forge
24 February 2007

NER Age Group Qualifier Event 2007

Detailed Results

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group A 1m

Richard Bradley -- Co Leeds DC 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.0 28.50 64.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 91.95Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 36.75 128.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 42.90 171.60Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 33.60 205.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 45.50 250.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elliott Collett -- Bradford Esprit 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 63.40Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 27.75 91.15Inward Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 35.70 126.85Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 34.00 160.85Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 194.95Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 30.00 224.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tom Lobley -- Bradford Esprit 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 56.75Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 21.5 32.25 89.00Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 125.75Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 25.30 151.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 33.00 184.05Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 30.00 214.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group A 3m

Richard Bradley -- Co Leeds DC 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 65.75Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 108.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 148.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 45.15 193.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 51.60 245.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 48.60 294.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

Elliott Collett -- Bradford Esprit 2

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 33.30 33.30Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 59.20Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.5 32.80 92.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 40.00 132.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 33.30 165.30Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 43.05 208.35Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 34.10 242.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tom Lobley -- Bradford Esprit 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 31.50 60.30Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 85.80Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 12.0 25.20 111.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 150.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 42.00 192.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 33.60 225.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group A Platform

Tom Lobley -- Bradford Esprit 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 36.90 68.10Armstand Somersault

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.0 28.50 96.60Inward Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 132.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.0 46.20 178.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 51.60 230.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elliott Collett -- Bradford Esprit 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 61.60Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 40.00 101.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 38.50 140.10Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 183.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 226.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B 1m

Ben Dickens -- Harrogate DC 1

201C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 17.0 25.50 25.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 54.30Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 90.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 40.70 130.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 44.40 175.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 40.00 215.10Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 252.90Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Matthew Pilmoor -- Harrogate DC 2

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 18.0 25.20 25.20Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 46.80Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 35.70 82.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 27.00 109.50Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.0 39.90 149.40Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 18.5 40.70 190.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 233.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ashton Hall -- Co Sheffield DC 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 29.60 60.20Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 11.5 19.55 79.75Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 117.55Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 35.20 152.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 40.25 193.00Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 33.60 226.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Howieson -- Co Leeds DC 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 62.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 19.0 28.50 90.80Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 126.80Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 37.40 164.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 20.00 184.20Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 14.5 30.45 214.65Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Mattie Dawson -- Co Leeds DC 5

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 31.45 31.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 30.75 62.20Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 27.20 89.40Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 113.40Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 30.80 144.20Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 183.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 6.0 12.00 195.80Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B 3m

Ashton Hall -- Co Sheffield DC 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 30.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 38.70 69.10Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 35.15 104.25Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 19.0 38.00 142.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 186.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 35.70 222.35Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 272.75Back 2½ Somersaults

Ben Dickens -- Harrogate DC 2

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 29.75Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 35.10 64.85Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 33.00 97.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 39.60 137.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 14.5 39.15 176.60Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 53.20 229.80Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 40.60 270.40Forward 3½ Somersaults

Matthew Pilmoor -- Harrogate DC 3

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 36.10 70.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 40.80 111.30Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 143.70Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 17.0 34.00 177.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 39.15 216.85Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 34.80 251.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B Platform

Matthew Pilmoor -- Harrogate DC 1

401C 5 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 24.50Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 35.70 60.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 93.80Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 133.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 41.80 175.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 37.70 213.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ashton Hall -- Co Sheffield DC 2

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 36.00 36.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 65.70Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 33.25 98.95Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 26.10 125.05Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 161.05Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 210.25Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ben Dickens -- Harrogate DC 3

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 27.00Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.5 15.5 23.25 50.25Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 34.65 84.90Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 113.25Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 36.30 149.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 191.55Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Howieson -- Co Leeds DC 4

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 22.75 22.75Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 54.25Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 83.50Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 119.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 148.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 31.45 180.35Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 1m

Daniel Coulton -- Harrogate DC 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 33.00 33.00Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 21.0 33.60 66.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 19.5 31.20 97.80Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 23.5 39.95 137.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 19.0 41.80 179.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 32.55 212.10Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Michael Jones -- Bradford Esprit 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 42.90 73.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 32.25 105.75Back Dive

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 27.60 133.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 37.00 170.35Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 39.90 210.25Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Yona Knight-Wisdom -- Co Leeds DC 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 31.45 31.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 62.65Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 93.85Reverse Dive

104B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 34.50 128.35Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 161.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 21.00 182.35Back 1½ Somersaults

Sean Larner -- Co Leeds DC 4

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 25.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 52.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 79.70Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.5 36.30 116.00Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 155.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 22.00 177.60Back 1½ Somersaults

Chris Nicholls -- Co Leeds DC 5

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 25.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 30.00 55.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 82.00Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 25.30 107.30Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 131.30Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 170.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elliot Richards -- Co Sheffield DC 6

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 24.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 30.75 54.75Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 84.35Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 26.35 110.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 28.60 139.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 25.00 164.30Back 1½ Somersaults

Luke Baylis -- Co Leeds DC 7

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 26.00 26.00Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 27.75 53.75Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 80.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 105.60Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 136.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 162.60Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Stephen Le Blanc -- Bradford Esprit 8

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 25.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 16.80 42.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 24.75 67.15Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 92.75Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.5 18.70 111.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 27.00 138.45Back 1½ Somersaults

Adam Goundry -- Harrogate DC 9

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 22.10 49.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 18.75 68.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 89.40Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 8.5 18.70 108.10Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 136.10Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 3m

Yona Knight-Wisdom -- Co Leeds DC 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 22.0 35.20 35.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.5 24.30 59.50Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 37.00 96.50Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 136.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 46.20 182.30Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.0 32.00 214.30Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Daniel Coulton -- Harrogate DC 2

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 25.90Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 36.90 62.80Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 33.30 96.10Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 23.0 36.80 132.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 7.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 29.40 162.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 39.00 201.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Michael Jones -- Bradford Esprit 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 38.00 66.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 32.30 98.30Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.0 32.00 130.30Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 162.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 198.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chris Nicholls -- Co Leeds DC 4

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 30.40 30.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 26.10 56.50Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 13.0 23.40 79.90Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 32.55 112.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 26.40 138.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 37.00 175.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sean Larner -- Co Leeds DC 5

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 25.20Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 22.95 48.15Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 27.90 76.05Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 28.50 104.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 138.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 30.40 169.15Back 1½ Somersaults

Elliot Richards -- Co Sheffield DC 6

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 22.40Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.5 33.15 55.55Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.5 26.10 81.65Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 109.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 141.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 19.00 160.00Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Stephen Le Blanc -- Bradford Esprit 7

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 20.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 26.35 46.35Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 71.55Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 30.40 101.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 30.40 132.35Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 25.00 157.35Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Luke Baylis -- Co Leeds DC 8

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 20.25Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 43.35Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 20.40 63.75Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 13.5 24.30 88.05Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.5 9.5 15.20 103.25 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 134.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C Platform

Yona Knight-Wisdom -- Co Leeds DC 1

103B 7.5 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 63.60Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 47.25 110.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 48.30 159.15Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 24.0 57.60 216.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

Daniel Coulton -- Harrogate DC 2

401B 5 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 24.0 36.00 36.00Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 31.20 67.20Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 33.15 100.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 139.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 20.0 42.00 181.95Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Michael Jones -- Bradford Esprit 3

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 72.95Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 13.5 22.95 95.90Armstand Somersault

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 41.60 137.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 180.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chris Nicholls -- Co Leeds DC 4

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 27.00 27.00Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 28.80 55.80Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 87.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 23.5 51.70 138.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 179.65Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sean Larner -- Co Leeds DC 5

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 26.25 26.25Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 24.75 51.00Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 76.60Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 105.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 16.5 36.30 141.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

Stephen Le Blanc -- Bradford Esprit 6

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 25.60 25.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.0 19.50 45.10Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 23.25 68.35Back Dive

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 27.00 95.35Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 36.30 131.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elliot Richards -- Co Sheffield DC 7

101C 7.5 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 23.10 41.30Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 69.30Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 96.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 30.80 127.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D 1m

Nathan Pickard -- Harrogate DC 1

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.5 20.25 20.25Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 46.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 69.80Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 18.5 40.70 110.50Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 134.50Back 1½ Somersaults

Sam Thornton -- Bradford Esprit 2

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 30.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 11.0 16.50 46.50Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 71.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 110.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 9.5 19.00 129.90Back 1½ Somersaults

Sam Milligan -- Harrogate DC 3

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 27.00 45.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 70.60Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 23.10 93.70Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 118.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

Harrison Baylis -- Co Leeds DC 4

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 16.0 24.00 24.00Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 19.80 43.80Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 60.60Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 87.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 19.50 107.30Back Dive

Leon Hickingbotham -- Harrogate DC 5

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.5 17.40 17.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 19.50 36.90Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 25.60 62.50Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 84.20Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 106.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D 3m

Sam Thornton -- Bradford Esprit 1

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 19.5 27.30 27.30Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 28.90 56.20Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 83.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 36.10 119.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.0 22.80 142.10 2Back 1½ Somersaults

Nathan Pickard -- Harrogate DC 2

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 7.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 45.70Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 32.30 78.00Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 27.90 105.90Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.5 27.55 133.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

Harrison Baylis -- Co Leeds DC 3

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 20.15 20.15Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 46.50Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 24.00 70.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 19.80 90.30Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 24.70 115.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sam Milligan -- Harrogate DC 4

401C 3 1.3 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.5 13.65 13.65Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 40.85Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 14.5 26.10 66.95Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 9.5 14.25 81.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.5 27.55 108.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Groups E2 & D Platform

Sam Thornton -- Bradford Esprit 1

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 28.50Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 55.50Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 83.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 39.60 123.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group E 1m

Ross Todd -- Darlington 1

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 21.45 21.45Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 46.95Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 70.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 13.0 20.80 91.75Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group E 3m

Matthew Lee -- Co Leeds DC 1

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.5 34.85 34.85Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 21.45 56.30Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 81.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 27.90 108.95Reverse Dive

Ross Todd -- Darlington 2

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.0 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 23.10 42.60Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 19.50 62.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 20.70 82.80Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A 1m

Katie Johnson -- Co Leeds DC 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 61.55Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 20.80 82.35Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 104.75Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.5 40.70 145.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 28.00 173.45Back 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 33.35 206.80Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Conny Montgomory -- Co Leeds DC 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 28.50 60.80Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 87.20Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 114.40Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 37.40 151.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 9.0 18.00 169.80Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.5 27.50 197.30Forward Double Somersault

Rachael Bradley -- Co Leeds DC 3

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 25.50 25.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 51.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 77.25Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 98.85Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 13.0 28.60 127.45Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 148.25Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 173.75Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A 3m

Katie Johnson -- Co Leeds DC 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.0 29.40 62.20Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 30.60 92.80Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 38.00 130.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 170.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 204.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 14.0 30.80 235.40Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 18 16:05,  25 February 2007



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A Platform

Katie Johnson -- Co Leeds DC 1

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 34.85 34.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 61.10Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 91.50Back Dive

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 30.00 121.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 165.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 31.45 197.05Armstand Somersault

Conny Montgomory -- Co Leeds DC 2

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 60.05Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 88.85Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 113.65Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 41.80 155.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 24.65 180.10Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m

Amelia Starling -- Co Leeds DC 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 19.5 33.15 33.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 64.35Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 92.35Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 123.85Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 26.40 150.25Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 41.80 192.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 35.00 227.05Back 1½ Somersaults

Holly Odle -- Harrogate DC 2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 58.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 32.00 90.35Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 122.65Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 18.0 39.60 162.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 10.0 22.00 184.25Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 24.00 208.25Back 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Watson -- Co Sheffield DC 3

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 30.00Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 58.80Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 13.0 22.10 80.90Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 106.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 31.20 137.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 15.0 30.00 167.60Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 30.45 198.05Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Martha Sangster -- Bradford Esprit 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 52.35Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 77.95Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 29.75 107.70Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 10.0 21.00 128.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 29.00 157.70Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 197.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

Grace Alsancak -- Co Leeds DC 5

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 54.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 18.00 72.20Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 95.40Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 128.40Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 38.50 166.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 29.45 196.35Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Georgina Reynolds -- Co Leeds DC 6

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 21.25 21.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 51.25Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.5 36.00 87.25Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 116.15Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 8.5 18.70 134.85Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.0 30.80 165.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 26.00 191.65Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Alice Pye -- Harrogate DC 7

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 26.25 26.25Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 56.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 8.5 12.75 68.75Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 99.15Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 9.5 20.90 120.05Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 144.05Inward Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 22.80 166.85Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Jennifer Nelson -- Darlington 8

203C 1 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 4.0 9.0 18.00 18.00Back 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 3.0 3.5 4.55 22.55Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 19.20 41.75Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 64.25Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 93.05Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 115.45Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 141.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 3m

Amelia Starling -- Co Leeds DC 1

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 31.50 55.50Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 33.30 88.80Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 28.70 117.50Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 39.90 157.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 188.75Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 35.00 223.75Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Holly Odle -- Harrogate DC 2

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 28.00 28.00Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 28.80 56.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 31.50 88.30Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 35.15 123.45Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 34.10 157.55Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 35.15 192.70Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 14.5 30.45 223.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Grace Alsancak -- Co Leeds DC 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 50.15Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 29.70 79.85Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 23.80 103.65Inward Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 40.70 144.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 27.30 171.65Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 32.30 203.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

Martha Sangster -- Bradford Esprit 4

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 24.00 24.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 49.20Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 27.00 76.20Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 33.25 109.45Reverse Dive

303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 26.00 135.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 163.95Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 201.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Watson -- Co Sheffield DC 5

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 43.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 16.5 29.70 72.75Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 25.20 97.95Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 128.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 12.0 26.40 154.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.5 22.95 177.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 7.0 16.10 193.80Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Georgina Reynolds -- Co Leeds DC 6

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 23.80 46.30Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 19.80 66.10Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 21.85 87.95Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 33.60 121.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 39.90 161.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 10.5 19.95 181.40Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Alice Pye -- Harrogate DC 7

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 25.20 25.20Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 20.80 46.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 73.20Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 16.5 29.70 102.90Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 2.0 8.5 18.70 121.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 8.0 16.80 138.40Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 29.45 167.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 1m

Hannah Starling -- Co Leeds DC 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 33.60 69.30Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 34.85 104.15Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 34.10 138.25Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 17.0 37.40 175.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 39.00 214.65Back 1½ Somersaults

Claire Splawn -- Bradford Esprit 2

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 23.20Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 49.45Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 73.45Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 100.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.5 2.0 8.5 18.70 119.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 28.00 147.35Back 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Goodchild -- Bradford Esprit 3

101C 1 1.2 4.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 17.40 17.40Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 38.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 57.15Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 82.75Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 17.0 27.20 109.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 22.00 131.95Back 1½ Somersaults

Holly Clarke -- Bradford Esprit 4

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 24.75Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 46.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 15.20 61.70Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 19.55 81.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 22.00 103.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 20.00 123.25Back 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Hickingbotham -- Harrogate DC 5

401C 1 1.4 5.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 23.10Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 16.20 39.30Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 9.5 14.25 53.55Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 75.95Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 99.95Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 21.25 121.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C 3m

Hannah Starling -- Co Leeds DC 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 19.5 35.10 66.30Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 38.95 105.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 33.00 138.25Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 26.00 164.25Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 37.00 201.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Claire Splawn -- Bradford Esprit 2

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 23.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 49.10Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 15.0 25.50 74.60Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 104.30Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 7.0 13.30 117.60Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 146.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Hickingbotham -- Harrogate DC 3

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 44.40Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 20.40 64.80Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 13.0 23.40 88.20Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 22.40 110.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 29.45 140.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

Holly Clarke -- Bradford Esprit 4

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.5 24.65 45.65Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 66.65Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 2.0 4.5 3.0 2.5 9.0 16.20 82.85Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 104.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 26.60 131.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C Platform

Hannah Starling -- Co Leeds DC 1

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 30.75 30.75Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 35.70 66.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 98.45Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 27.50 125.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 36.75 162.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Claire Splawn -- Bradford Esprit 2

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 24.00 51.75Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 75.75Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 106.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 34.10 140.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

Holly Clarke -- Bradford Esprit 3

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 18.00Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 18.20 36.20Forward Dive

612C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 57.20Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 86.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 38.50 124.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D 1m

Catriona Fraser -- Co Sheffield DC 1

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 32.25 55.65Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 87.90Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 120.70Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 147.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

Katy Ward -- Co Leeds DC 2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 27.00Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 57.40Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 80.60Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 116.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 16.0 25.60 141.90Inward Somersault

Natalie Alleston -- Co Leeds DC 3

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 21.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 24.50 46.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 27.75 73.85Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 104.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 27.20 131.65Inward Somersault

Abbey Green -- Co Sheffield DC 4

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 21.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 44.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 27.75 72.45Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 101.25Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 130.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

Katie Laugher -- Harrogate DC 5

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 21.60Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 45.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 29.60 75.20Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 28.70 103.90Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 24.80 128.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

Laura Bickerdike -- Harrogate DC 6

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 21.75Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 25.50 47.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 75.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 95.00Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 7.0 15.40 110.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Westry -- Co Sheffield DC 7

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 19.5 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 48.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 67.35Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 17.60 84.95Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 23.20 108.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D 3m

Catriona Fraser -- Co Sheffield DC 1

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 25.20 25.20Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 23.40 48.60Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 32.40 81.00Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 114.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 30.40 145.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

Katy Ward -- Co Leeds DC 2

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 28.70 28.70Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 59.30Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 27.90 87.20Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 114.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 23.75 138.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Westry -- Co Sheffield DC 3

101C 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 28.00 28.00Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 24.70 52.70Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 81.60Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 31.50 113.10Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 131.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

Natalie Alleston -- Co Leeds DC 4

101C 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 28.70 28.70Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 24.70 53.40Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 80.60Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.0 24.00 104.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 24.70 129.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

Laura Bickerdike -- Harrogate DC 5

401B 3 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 14.70 14.70Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 38.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 33.15 71.85Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 22.50 94.35Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 128.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

Abbey Green -- Co Sheffield DC 6

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 26.60 26.60Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 50.00Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 20.40 70.40Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 30.60 101.00Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 128.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

Katie Laugher -- Harrogate DC 7

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.5 15.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 15.5 26.35 47.35Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 31.50 78.85Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 23.40 102.25Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 121.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Groups E2 & D Platform

Catriona Fraser -- Co Sheffield DC 1

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.5 31.20 60.45Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 31.45 91.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 40.70 132.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Abbey Green -- Co Sheffield DC 2

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 26.60Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 55.40Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 33.15 88.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 22.0 37.40 125.95Armstand Somersault

Katy Ward -- Co Leeds DC 3

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 32.25 60.00Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 88.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 122.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group E 1m

Lucy Dent -- Co Sheffield DC 1

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 16.5 24.75 46.85Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 68.45Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 96.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group E 3m

Lucy Dent -- Co Sheffield DC 1

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 28.50 28.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 51.60Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 28.80 80.40Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 20.80 101.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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